Sep 15 2024 (00:43) India Rail Info

Saharsa - Rani Kamalapati Special Fare Summer Special/01664 - Exp - WCR
MNE/Mansi Junction to RKMP/Rani Kamalapati (Habibganj)
25h 23m - 1213 km - 20 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SHC Saharsa Junction 18:30 0 |1 0 34 |43 |[ECR
2 MNE |[MansiJunction 19:45 19:47 2m |0 |1 42 |41 |42 |ECR
3 KGG |Khagaria Junction 20:00 20:02 2m |0 |1 51 59 |39 [ECR
4 |BGS |[Begusarai 20:43 20:45 2m |0 |1 91 46 |42 |ECR
5 BJU Barauni Junction 21:05 21:15 10m |0 |1 107 |46 |48 |ECR
6 HJP Hajipur Junction 23:10 23:15 5m |0 |1 194 |23 |55 |ECR
7 PPTA |Patliputra Junction 00:10 00:20 10m 2 215 |8 53 |[ECR
8 DNR [Danapur 01:05 01:07 2m |0 |2 221 |84 |54 |ECR
9 ARA |Ara Junction 01:35 01:37 2m (0 |2 260 |78 |59 [ECR
10 |BXR |Buxar 02:30 02:32 2m |0 (2 329 |38 |68 |ECR
11 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 05:00 05:10 10m (0 (2 [422 |58 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
12 |MZP |Mirzapur 06:15 06:17 2m |0 (2 |486 |45 |85 |NCR
13 |PCOI |[Prayagraj Chheoki 08:03 08:05 2m 2 [566 |50 (95 |NCR
Junction
14 |[STA Satna Junction 11:30 11:35 5m 2 736 |93 |315 [WCR
15 |MYR [Maihar 11:58 12:00 2m [0 |2 [771 |84 [353 [WCR
16 |KTE Katni Junction 12:45 12:50 5m |0 (2 (834 |57 381 |WCR
17 |JBP Jabalpur 14:25 14:35 10m 2 |925 |87 [411 |WCR
18 [NU Narsinghpur 15:33 15:35 2m |0 |2 1009 [106 |364 |WCR
19 |GAR |Gadarwara 16:00 16:02 2m |0 |2 1054 |82 |353 [WCR
20 |PPI Pipariya 16:38 16:40 2m |0 |2 1103 |35 |335 [WCR
21 |ET Itarsi Junction 18:35 18:50 15m 2 1170 (36 [329 |WCR
22 |NDPM |Narmadapuram 19:20 19:22 2m |0 |2 1188 [38 |303 |WCR
(Hoshangabad)
23 |RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 21:10 0 |2 1255 |- 496 |WCR
(Habibganj)

Sep 15 2024 (00:43) https://indiarailinfo.com




